Demand Report - Non-Resident Cow/Calf Elk

Nonresident

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description
002 6 COW OR CALF
003 8 COW OR CALF
006 8 COW OR CALF VALID OF
007 6 COW OR CALF
007 8 COW OR CALF VALID ON
008 8 COW OR CALF
009 6 COW OR CALF
009 7 COW OR CALF
010 6 COW OR CALF
011 6 COW OR CALF
012 6 COW OR CALF
012 7 COW OR CALF
013 6 COW OR CALF
015 6 COW OR CALF
016 6 COW OR CALF
0le 7 COW OR CALF
019 6 COW OR CALF
021 6 COW OR CALF
021 7 COW OR CALF
022 6 COW OR CALF
023 6 COW OR CALF;
025 6 COW OR CALF
033 6 COW OR CALF
034 6 COW OR CALF
035 6 COW OR CALF
036 6 COW OR CALF
037 6 COW OR CALF
038 6 COW OR CALF
039 6 COW OR CALF
040 6 COW OR CALF
041 6 COW OR CALF
041 7 COW OR CALF
045 6 COW OR CALF
045 7 COW OR CALF
047 6 COW OR CALF
048 6 COW OR CALF
048 7 COW OR CALF
049 6 COW OR CALF
049 7 COW OR CALF
054 6 COW OR CALF

111
68
40
80
12
12
19
56
24
24
16

96
48
56
80
16

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

First Choice
Applicants

177
147
99
99
120
165
74
83
249
16
36
73
54

50
14
43
126

39
56
83
19
84
75
13
107

46
31
29

Second Choice
Applicants

108
24
16

17
11
18

26
44

11
13
27
21
35
23

44

26

Date:
Time:
Page:

Third Choice
Applicants
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Nonresident

Hunt
Area
054
056
056
058
059
059
061
061
063
064
064
065
065
066
067
067
068
069
073
075
078
080
084
084
085
086
087
087
090
091
091
092
093
094
094
095
096
097
098
100
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Description

COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
Cow
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COW
COW
COW
COwW
COwW
COW
COW
COW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
or
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
calf
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

First Choice
Applicants
25
60
4
72
47
11
180
202
122
83
84
33
18
23
171
102
30

158
11
49

105

50
86
10
34
42
129
15
159
82
180
39
31
34
27
71
78

Second Choice
Applicants
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Third Choice
Applicants
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Nonresident

Hunt
Area
100
102
102
103
104
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
116
117
117
118
120
122
122
123
123
124
125
126
129
129
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Description

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
or
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
calf
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF VALID ON
CALF
CALF
CALF
CALF VALID ON
CALF
CALF VALID ON

LIMITED QUOTA, COW O
COW OR CALF
COW OR CALF VALID ON
COW OR CALF;
COW OR CALF VALID ON

1600
16
20
24

1600
12

1600

32
1600
134
1600

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

First Choice
Applicants
122
148
38
143
130
63

2
129
20
118
156
58
83
140
19
34
77
14
0
37
0

2
40
0
109

Second Choice
Applicants
23
32
21
43
6l
28
0
12
14
23
81
21
11
31
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Page:

Third Choice
Applicants
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